COMPLETE CARE AT VORHEES LLC

YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2024

Current year

Medicaid

Medicaid - Managed Care
Private

Medicare - Part A
Medicare Part A bad debts
Hospice

HMO Commercial

HMO Medicare

HMO Medicaid

Total current year

Miscellaneous
Therapy
Other

TOTAL REVENUES

(a limited liability company)
REVENUES

$

$

2,760,600
9,816,052
998,996
3,337,511
(130,040)
900,061
147,083
813,281

183,287

18,826,831

843,005
35,791

878,796

19,705,627



